
7131037

7122075

0

7131022
7131037

7122030

7131025

7123054

7122053

7123029

7131002

7131037

7123047

7122022

7122075

7122075

7122093

7131037

7122074

7122019

7122030

713
100

6

7131038

7122030

71
31

02
1

7131041

0

7131005

7131038

7122053
7122093

7122022

71
23

05
0

7123049

71
22

07
4

71
23

05
0

7123049
71

31
00

5

7123049

7122053

71
22

07
6

7123049

7123049

7131038

7122034

7131006

7122074

7122026

7131038

7131038

7131025

7131038

71
22

00
5

71
23

05
0

7131005

7122009

7123049

71
23

04
9

7122053

7123049

7122009

71
22

01
1 71

31
00

7

7131038

71
22

03
0

0

7122074

7131041

7122074

7122005

7123049

71
23

04
9

71
22

03
6 7131006

7122036

7131038
7131004
7131038

7131006

7123060

7122020 7122074

7123050

7122022

7122026

7131006 7131038

7123033

7122030

71
23

04
9

7123034

7131038

71
31

00
5

71
22

05
3

7123033

7122077

7122009

7131038

7123034 712200971230087123030 7123034
7131041

0

7123050

7122076

7123019

7131041

7122026

7131038

7123034 7123004 7122011

7122017

7122003

7122021 7122009

7122034

7131005

7131004

7131041

7123027

7131038

7123019
712301071230347123034

7122020

71220097123010

7122026

7123030 7123033
71230347123034 7123032

FIR
 R

D

Fil
be

rt 
Rd

MC KINLEY AVE

PARK PL

DIVISION ST

NO
RM

AN
DY

 D
R

CATALPA DR

VILLAGE D R

SAINT LO AVE

PREGEL DR

DEER RUN

GUAM AVE

LEYTE AVE

CHARLESTON DR

Fir
 R

d

FIL
BE

RT
 R

D
PALAU AVE

SUTTON DR

DUB LIN DR

ARDENNES AVE

STEELE LN

TRAVERS CT

HEMMER LN

NE
WB

UR
G 

DR

RALE
IG

H 
CT

LAKE GEORGE DR

W
ILDFLOWE R C O VE  D R

TRA V ERS C IR

Ma
ple

hu
rst

 Av
e

WH
ITF

IEL
D 

CT

FIR
 R

D

St Joseph County
Neighborhood

Map Book

F19

Information shown on this map  
is not warranted for accuracy or 
merchantability. Reproduction
of this material is not possible 
without written permission of 
St. Joseph County, Indiana.

µ

Nov 02, 2012

Legend
incorp
road_rw
0
1- Agricultural
3- Industrial
4- Commerical
5- Residential
6- Exempt
8- Utility

F20F19F18

E19E18 E20

G18 G19 G20

Global Indicator

Local Indicator


